Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Sep 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

TOWN OF SEIBERT

Period Total
CURRENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP $232.40
TREASURER'S FEE
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION $7.14
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY
Total $239.54

YTD Total
$25,042.05
$34.79
$1,122.45
($555.84)
$927.54
$189.00

$26,759.99
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