

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Sep 30 23:59:59 CDT 2022

TOWN OF SEIBERT

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX		\$25,042.05
INTEREST CURRENT TAX		\$34.79
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$232.40	\$1,122.45
TREASURER'S FEE		(\$555.84)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$7.14	\$927.54
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$189.00
Total	\$239.54	\$26,759.99